
Day Date Competition/Event Opponents Venue Comments

SATURDAY 9-Sep OPEN COMPETITION

SUNDAY 10-Sep ENGLAND DAY/PRESIDENTS DAY

SATURDAY 16-Sep SQUAD TRAINING WEY VALLEY     09-12 noon

SATURDAY 16-Sep ESMBA Committee Meeting

SUNDAY 17-Sep ENGLAND DAY

SATURDAY 23-Sep PREMIER TEAM EAST SUSSEX Grovelands School  10:00 am10.00 AM

SATURDAY 23-Sep  'A' TEAM WEST SUSSEX Ormiston Six Village Academy 10:00 am

SUNDAY 24-Sep ICC WEEKEND

Mon 25-Sep

Mon 25-Sep

Tue 26-Sep

Wed 27-Sep WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 28-Sep THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 29-Sep

SATURDAY 30-Sep PREMIER TEAM EAST SUSSEX WEY VALLEY 10.00 AM

SATURDAY 30-Sep  'A' TEAM WEST SUSSEX WEY VALLEY 10:00 AM

SUNDAY 01-Oct

Mon 02-Oct SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 02-Oct LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 03-Oct

Wed 04-Oct WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 05-Oct THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 06-Oct

SATURDAY 07-Oct NATIONAL SINGLES WEY VALLEY 9.00AM

SATURDAY 07-Oct Ladies British Isles Championships

SUNDAY 08-Oct Ladies British Isles Championships

SUNDAY 08-Oct DEVELOPMENT SQUAD EAST SUSSEX WEY VALLEY 10.00 AM

Mon 09-Oct SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 09-Oct LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 10-Oct

Wed 11-Oct WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 12-Oct THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 13-Oct

SATURDAY 14-Oct NATIONAL PAIRS WEY VALLEY 9.00AM

SATURDAY 14-Oct ESMBA Committee Meeting

SUNDAY 15-Oct DEVELOPMENT SQUAD LONDON WEY VALLEY 10.00 AM

Mon 16-Oct SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 16-Oct LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 17-Oct

Wed 18-Oct WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 19-Oct THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 20-Oct

SATURDAY 21-Oct JOHN WEBB TRIPLES WEY VALLEY 9.00AM

SATURDAY 21-Oct ESMBA/TLH OPEN PAIRS

SUNDAY 22-Oct ESMBA/TLH OPEN FOURS

Mon 23-Oct SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 23-Oct LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM
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Diary of Events: 2023/24 season



Tue 24-Oct

Wed 25-Oct WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 26-Oct

Fri 27-Oct

SATURDAY 28-Oct DEVELOPMENT SQUAD WEST SUSSEX WEY VALLEY 10.00 AM

SUNDAY 29-Oct NATIONAL 4'S WEY VALLEY 9.00AM

SUNDAY 29-Oct England Day

Mon 30-Oct

Mon 30-Oct

Tue 31-Oct

Wed 1-Nov WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 2-Nov THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 3-Nov

SATURDAY 4-Nov PREMIER TEAM HAMPSHIRE WEY VALLEY 10.00 AM

SATURDAY 4-Nov  'A' TEAM HAMPSHIRE WEY VALLEY 10.00 AM

SUNDAY 5-Nov DEVELOPMENT SQUAD KENT Ashford Indoor Bowls Club  10.00am

SUNDAY 5-Nov ICC WEEKEND

Mon 6-Nov SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 6-Nov LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 7-Nov

Wed 8-Nov WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 9-Nov THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 10-Nov

SATURDAY 11-Nov PREMIER TEAM WEST SUSSEX WEY VALLEY 10.00 AM

SATURDAY 11-Nov  'A' TEAM KENT WEY VALLEY 10.00 AM

SUNDAY 12-Nov ICC WEEKEND

Mon 13-Nov SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 13-Nov LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 14-Nov

Wed 15-Nov WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 16-Nov THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 17-Nov

SATURDAY 18-Nov NATIONAL MIXED 4'S WEY VALLEY 9.00AM

SATURDAY 18-Nov BRITISH ISLES WEEKEND

SUNDAY 19-Nov BRITISH ISLES WEEKEND

SUNDAY 19-Nov DEVELOPMENT SQUAD KENT WEY VALLEY 10.00 AM

Mon 20-Nov SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 20-Nov LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 21-Nov

Wed 22-Nov WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 23-Nov THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 24-Nov

SATURDAY 25-Nov NATIONAL TRIPLES WEY VALLEY 9.00AM

SATURDAY 25-Nov ESMBA Committee Meeting

SUNDAY 26-Nov ESMBA Committee Meeting

Mon 27-Nov SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 27-Nov LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 28-Nov

Wed 29-Nov WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 30-Nov THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 1-Dec

SATURDAY 2-Dec

SUNDAY 3-Dec  'A' TEAM KENT Ashford Indoor Bowls Club  10.00am

SUNDAY 3-Dec PREMIER TEAM HAMPSHIRE Riverside Indoor Bowls Club  10.00am

Mon 4-Dec SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 4-Dec LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 5-Dec

Wed 6-Dec WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 7-Dec THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 8-Dec



SATURDAY 9-Dec NATIONAL OVER 55's WEY VALLEY 9.00AM

SUNDAY 10-Dec  'A' TEAM HAMPSHIRE Riverside Indoor Bowls Club  10.00am

Mon 11-Dec

Tue 12-Dec

Wed 13-Dec WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 14-Dec THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 15-Dec

SATURDAY 16-Dec

SUNDAY 17-Dec Surrey Short Mat v West Surrey Indoor WEY VALLEY 14.30 pm

Mon 18-Dec

Tue 19-Dec

Wed 20-Dec

Thu 21-Dec <> CHRISTMAS BREAK CHRISTMAS BREAK

Fri 22-Dec

SATURDAY 23-Dec <> CHRISTMAS BREAK CHRISTMAS BREAK

SUNDAY 24-Dec

MONDAY 25-Dec <> CHRISTMAS BREAK CHRISTMAS BREAK

TUESDAY 26-Dec

Wed 27-Dec <> CHRISTMAS BREAK CHRISTMAS BREAK

Thu 28-Dec

Fri 29-Dec

SATURDAY 30-Dec

SUNDAY 31-Dec

MONDAY 1-Jan HAPPY NEW YEAR! HAPPY NEW YEAR!

Tue 2-Jan

Wed 3-Jan WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 4-Jan

Fri 5-Jan

SATURDAY 6-Jan PREMIER TEAM WEST SUSSEX Ormiston Six Village Academy 10:00 AM

SATURDAY 6-Jan DEVELOPMENT SQUAD WEST SUSSEX Ormiston Six Village Academy 10:00 AM

SUNDAY 7-Jan ICC WEEKEND

Mon 8-Jan

Mon 8-Jan

Tue 9-Jan

Wed 10-Jan WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 11-Jan THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 12-Jan

SATURDAY 13-Jan SECRETARIES/TREASURERS WEY VALLEY 9.00AM

SATURDAY 13-Jan ESMBA Committee Meeting

SUNDAY 14-Jan CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS WEY VALLEY 9.00AM

SUNDAY 14-Jan U 18 National Singles WEY VALLEY 9.00 AM

SUNDAY 14-Jan TLH Qualifier

Mon 15-Jan SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 15-Jan LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 16-Jan

Wed 17-Jan WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 18-Jan THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 19-Jan

SATURDAY 20-Jan OPEN SINGLES WEY VALLEY 9.00AM

SATURDAY 20-Jan ICC SPARE WEEKEND

SUNDAY 21-Jan ICC SPARE WEEKEND

Mon 22-Jan SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 22-Jan LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 23-Jan

Wed 24-Jan WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 25-Jan THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 26-Jan

SATURDAY 27-Jan OPEN PAIRS WEY VALLEY 9.00AM

SATURDAY 27-Jan Open Competition

SUNDAY 28-Jan England Day



Mon 29-Jan SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 29-Jan LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 30-Jan

Wed 31-Jan WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 1-Feb THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 2-Feb

SATURDAY 3-Feb A Team Quarter Finals

SUNDAY 4-Feb A Team Quarter Finals

Mon 5-Feb SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 5-Feb LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 6-Feb

Wed 7-Feb WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 8-Feb THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 9-Feb

SATURDAY 10-Feb ESMBA seminar weekend

SATURDAY 10-Feb DEVELOPMENT SQUAD EAST SUSSEX Grovelands School 10.AM

SUNDAY 11-Feb St Georges Cup

Mon 12-Feb SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 12-Feb LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 13-Feb

Wed 14-Feb WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 15-Feb THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 16-Feb

SATURDAY 17-Feb ICC prem quarter finals

SUNDAY 18-Feb ICC prem quarter finals

Mon 19-Feb SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 19-Feb LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 20-Feb

Wed 21-Feb WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 22-Feb THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 23-Feb

SATURDAY 24-Feb NATIONAL MIXED 4'S

SUNDAY 25-Feb NATIONAL OVER 55' PAIRS

Mon 26-Feb SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 26-Feb LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 27-Feb

Wed 28-Feb WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 29-Feb THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 1-Mar

SATURDAY 2-Mar ICC SEMI-FINALS

SUNDAY 3-Mar ICC SEMI-FINALS

Mon 4-Mar SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 4-Mar LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 5-Mar

Wed 6-Mar WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 7-Mar THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 8-Mar

SATURDAY 9-Mar PAT HUDDLESTON FOURS WEY VALLEY 9.00AM

SUNDAY 10-Mar NOVICES SINGLES WEY VALLEY 9.00AM

SUNDAY 10-Mar Under 21's International

Mon 11-Mar SURREY TRIPLES LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Mon 11-Mar LIGHTWATER LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Tue 12-Mar

Wed 13-Mar WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 14-Mar THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 15-Mar WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

SATURDAY 16-Mar WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY 17-Mar WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Mon 18-Mar

Tue 19-Mar

Wed 20-Mar WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM



Thu 21-Mar THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

Fri 22-Mar

SATURDAY 23-Mar U18's INTERNATIONAL

SUNDAY 24-Mar ICC  FINALS

Mon 25-Mar

Tue 26-Mar

Wed 27-Mar WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 28-Mar THURSDAY CHARITY LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 2:00 PM

FRIDAY 29-Mar E A S T E R 

SATURDAY 30-Mar B R E A K 

SUNDAY 31-Mar E A S T E R 

Mon 1-Apr B R E A K

Tue 2-Apr

Wed 3-Apr WOKING BOROUGH LEAGUE WEY VALLEY 7:00 PM

Thu 4-Apr

Fri 5-Apr

SATURDAY 6-Apr ESMBA Committee Meeting

SUNDAY 7-Apr

Mon 8-Apr

Tue 9-Apr

Wed 10-Apr

THURSDAY 11-Apr NATIONAL SINGLES

FRIDAY 12-Apr NATIONAL PAIRS

SATURDAY 13-Apr NATIONAL TRIPLES

SUNDAY 14-Apr NATIONAL FOURS

MON 15-Apr

Tue 16-Apr

Wed 17-Apr

Thu 18-Apr

Fri 19-Apr

SATURDAY 20-Apr

SUNDAY 21-Apr

Mon 22-Apr

Tue 23-Apr

Wed 24-Apr

Thu 25-Apr

Fri 26-Apr

SATURDAY 27-Apr England Trials

SUNDAY 28-Apr


